
Permit Applications Determined - February 2019

Waste

Permit Number Permit Holder Name Site Address Type of Application Decision

Whites Recycling Ltd Little Llan Llwydd Farm Little Llan-Llwydd Cross Ash  Abergavenny Monmouthshire NP7 8PW New Refused

EB3931AM Hogan Waste Limited Llanddulas Quarry Waste Treatment Centre Llanddulas Quarry Abergele Road Llanddulas Abergele Conwy LL22 8HP Transfer Issued

ByProduct Recovery Limited Tylebrithos Tylebrithos Cantref  Brecon Powys LD3 8LR New Withdrawn

ByProduct Recovery Limited 2 Pentwyn  Three Cocks  Brecon  LD3 0SW New Withdrawn

FP3095ET I Wood Renewables Ltd I Wood Renewables Ltd Heol Llan Coity  Bridgend Glamorgan CF35 6BU Transfer Issued

BB3192FJ Bayliss Recovery Limited Bayliss Metals Baylis Metals Princes Way Bridgend Industrial Estate Bridgend Bridgend CF31 3AQ New Issued

ByProduct Recovery Limited Castell Malgwyn Castell Malgwyn Farm Llechryd  Cardigan Pembrokeshire SA43 2QB New Withdrawn

PAN-004300 Mr Daniel James and Mrs Carys James Bryn Farm Ferwig  Ferwig Cardigan  SA43 1PL New Issued

PAN-004453 Agrispread Ltd Green Lane Farm Sealand  Sealand Chester  CH1 6HB New Issued

PAN-004406 ByProduct Recovery Limited Blaenwern Blaenwern Tufton  Clarbeston Road Pembrokeshire SA63 4TX New Issued

PAN-004449 Agrispread Ltd Maesgwyn Farm Maesgwyn Farm Green Lane Sealand Deeside Flintshire CH5 2LH New Issued

PAN-004290 RL Waste Consultancy Ltd Bribwll Farm Bribwll Llanfyrnach Pembrokeshire SA35 0DA New Issued

PAN-004461 Tyn Llan Tregaian  Tregaian LLANGEFNI  LL77 7UW New Issued

PAN-003917 ByProduct Recovery Limited Bwlchmawr Farm 1 Brynteg Llanybydder Ceredigion SA40 9XA New Issued

PAN-003942 RL Waste Consultancy Ltd Ty Draw Farm Ty Draw Farm Black Brook Sychdyn Mold Flintshire CH7 6LT New Issued

PP3595FX Ty Mawr Farm Landfill St Brides Newport Gwent NP1 9TG Variation Issued

PAN-004474 Arcadis(UK) Ltd TRW Automotive Pontypool New rd  New Inn Pontypool  NP4 0TL New Issued

PAN-003900 Ecoganix Limited Noyadd Farm Noyadd Farm Rhayader  LD6 5HH New Issued

PAN-004256 4Recycling Ltd Maes Truan Farm Maes Truan Llanelidan  Ruthin Denbighshire LL15 2RN New Issued

DB3993HD Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited
Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited Kings Dock Building Trojan Close Crymlyn Burrows Swansea Neath Port Talbot 

SA1 8QA
Transfer Issued

PAN-004235 Abergelli Farm Felindre  Felindre Swansea  SA5 7NN New Issued

PAN-004263 Mr Andrew Thomas And Mr Bryan Thomas Cilcwydd Farm Cilcewydd Farm Cilcewydd  Welshpool Powys SY21 8RT New Issued



JP3697EU D J Huxley ( Farms ) Limited Bank Farm Bronington Whitchurch Shropshire SY13 3BU Variation Issued

XP3691EG Clays Site Bryn Estyn Rd Llan -y- Pwll  Wrexham Clwyd LL13 9UB Variation Issued

Regulated Industry

Permit Number Permit Holder Name Site Address Type of Application Decision

Horizon Nuclear Power Wylfa Limited Wylfa Newydd Power Station Cemaes Rd  Tregele LL67 0DH New Withdrawn

BB3193CY V E Lewis & Son Garn Llanbadarn Fynydd Llandrindod Wells  LD1 6YE New Issued

AB3893FZ IQE Silicon Compounds Ltd Newport Semiconductor Facility Imperial Park Celtic Way Celtic Lakes Newport Newport NP10 8BE Variation Issued

SP3030LZ Ipsen Biopharm Ltd Wrexham Pharmaceutical Works Unit 9 Ash Road North  Wrexham Industrial Estate Wrexham WREXHAM Clwyd LL13 9UF Variation Issued

PP3834CB CeramTec UK Ltd Ruabon Electro Ceramics VAUXHALL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  RUABON WREXHAM WREXHAM CLWYD LL14 6HY Variation Withdrawn

Water Quality

Permit Number Permit Holder Name Site Address Type of Application Decision

Little Llan Llwydd Farm Little Llan Llwydd Farm Little Llan-Llwydd Cross Ash  Abergavenny Monmouthshire NP7 8PW New Refused

EB3931AM Llanddulas Quarry Waste Treatment Centre Llanddulas Quarry Waste Treatment Centre Llanddulas Quarry Abergele Road Llanddulas Abergele Conwy LL22 8HP Transfer Issued

Tylebrithos Tylebrithos Tylebrithos Cantref  Brecon Powys LD3 8LR New Withdrawn

2 Pentwyn 2 Pentwyn  Three Cocks  Brecon  LD3 0SW New Withdrawn

FP3095ET I Wood Renewables Ltd I Wood Renewables Ltd Heol Llan Coity  Bridgend Glamorgan CF35 6BU Transfer Issued

BB3192FJ Bayliss Metals Bayliss Metals Baylis Metals Princes Way Bridgend Industrial Estate Bridgend Bridgend CF31 3AQ New Issued

Castell Malgwyn Castell Malgwyn Castell Malgwyn Farm Llechryd  Cardigan Pembrokeshire SA43 2QB New Withdrawn

PAN-004300 Bryn Farm Bryn Farm Ferwig  Ferwig Cardigan  SA43 1PL New Issued

PAN-004453 Green Lane Farm Green Lane Farm Sealand  Sealand Chester  CH1 6HB New Issued

PAN-004406 Blaenwern Blaenwern Blaenwern Tufton  Clarbeston Road Pembrokeshire SA63 4TX New Issued

PAN-004449 Maesgwyn Farm Maesgwyn Farm Maesgwyn Farm Green Lane Sealand Deeside Flintshire CH5 2LH New Issued

PAN-004290 Bribwll Farm Bribwll Farm Bribwll Llanfyrnach Pembrokeshire SA35 0DA New Issued

PAN-004461 Tyn Llan Tyn Llan Tregaian  Tregaian LLANGEFNI  LL77 7UW New Issued

PAN-003917 Bwlchmawr Farm 1 Bwlchmawr Farm 1 Brynteg Llanybydder Ceredigion SA40 9XA New Issued

PAN-003942 Ty Draw Farm Ty Draw Farm Ty Draw Farm Black Brook Sychdyn Mold Flintshire CH7 6LT New Issued



PP3595FX Ty Mawr Farm Landfill Ty Mawr Farm Landfill St Brides Newport Gwent NP1 9TG Variation Issued

PAN-004474 TRW Automotive Pontypool TRW Automotive Pontypool New rd  New Inn Pontypool  NP4 0TL New Issued

PAN-003900 Noyadd Farm Noyadd Farm Noyadd Farm Rhayader  LD6 5HH New Issued

PAN-004256 Maes Truan Farm Maes Truan Farm Maes Truan Llanelidan  Ruthin Denbighshire LL15 2RN New Issued

DB3993HD Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited
Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited Trojan Electronics 2018 Limited Kings Dock Building Trojan Close Crymlyn Burrows Swansea Neath Port Talbot 

SA1 8QA
Transfer Issued

PAN-004235 Abergelli Farm Abergelli Farm Felindre  Felindre Swansea  SA5 7NN New Issued

PAN-004263 Cilcwydd Farm Cilcwydd Farm Cilcewydd Farm Cilcewydd  Welshpool Powys SY21 8RT New Issued

JP3697EU Bank Farm Bank Farm Bronington Whitchurch Shropshire SY13 3BU Variation Issued

XP3691EG Clays Site Clays Site Bryn Estyn Rd Llan -y- Pwll  Wrexham Clwyd LL13 9UB Variation Issued


